
COMPANIES INTERESTED IN TESTING SOIL GAS 
 
The companies are listed in alphabetical order by name and not ranked in any order.  LADBS does not endorse the goods or services provided by 
the businesses or individuals on this list.  This list was created for the public’s convenience to contact possible companies to perform soil gas 
testing required in Chapter 71 of the City of Los Angeles Building Code.   
 

 
Occasionally, this list will be revised when requested by licensed testing companies.  To be added to this list, please e-mail your request to:  Colin.Kumabe@lacity.org, along 
with a copy of current approval certificate issued by LADBS Material Controls Section. 
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Please contact LADBS Material Control Section, (213) 482-0000 to verify the status of the company’s approval to perform soil gas 
testing.   See LADBS website:   www.ladbs.org, click on “Licenses, Test Labs and Approved Products” button, and choose “Approved 
Testing Agencies.” 
 
 
Name / Company Mailing Address E-Mail / website Phone Number 
Advanced Construction 
Technologies 
Scott Cole 

77 Bunsen  
Irvine, CA 92618 

scott@actoc.com (949) 502-5355 

AEI Consultants, Inc. 
Adam J. Bennett 

2447 Pacific Coast Highway, 
#101 
Hermosa Beach, CA 90254 

abennett@aeiconsultants.com (310) 798-4255 
x228 

AMEC  Earth & Environmental, 
Inc. 
Maheshwar Mettu 

510 Superior Avenue, Suite 200 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 

Maheshwar.Mettu@AMEC.com 
www.AMEC.com 

(949) 642-0245 

AMEC  Geomatrix, Inc. 
Gordon Alexander 

510 Superior Avenue, Suite 200 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 

Gordon.Alexander@AMEC.com 
www.AMEC.com 

(949) 642-0245 

American Analytics, Inc. 
George Havalias 

9765 Eton Ave. 
Chatsworth, CA 91311 

George.havalias@americananalytics.com
www.americananalytics.com 

(818) 998-5547 
ext. 318 

Andersen Environmental 
John G. Siskowic 

5261 West Imperial Hwy. 
Los Angeles, CA  90045 

jsiskowic@andersenenviro.com 
www.andersenenviro.com 

(310) 854-6300 

Applied Soil Technology  
Shant Minas 

4742 San Fernando Road 
Glendale, CA  91204 

shant@aessoil.com 
www.aessoil.com 

(818) 552-6000 
x109 

ARCADIS 
 

320 Commerce, Suite 200, 
Irvine, California 92602 

www.arcadis-us.com (714) 508-2614 

Brownfield Subslab 
Yogi Nangia 

30423 Canwood  Street, Unit 
203 
Agoura Hills, CA 90301 

yogendarn@gmail.com 
www.brownfieldsubslab.com 

(818) 597-1448 

Building Analytic 
Russ Cote 

502 South Verdugo Dr. # 200 
Burbank, CA 91502 

rocte@buildinganalytics.com 
www.buildinganalytics.com 

(818) 841-2575 
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Name / Company Mailing Address E-Mail / website Phone Number 
Citadel Environmental Services, 
Inc. 
Josh Cwikla 

1725 Victory Blvd. 
Glendale, CA 91201 

jcwikla@citadelenvironmental.com 
www.citadelenvironmental.com 

(818) 246-2707 

Converse Consultants 
Norman Eke 

717 S. Myrtle Ave., Monrovia, 
CA, 91016 

neke@converseconsultants.com 
www.converseconsultants.com 

(626) 930-1260 

Daniel B. Stephens & Associates, 
Inc. 
John J. Dodge 

260 Newport Center Drive, Suite 
100 
Newport Beach, California 
92660 

jdodge@dbstephens.com 
http://www.dbstephens.com 

(800) 933-3105 

DL Science, Inc. 
David L. Lucero 

532 W. Maple Ave. 
El Segundo, CA  90245 

dllucero@sbcglobal.net (310) 416-1472 

Earth Systems Southern 
California 
Christopher Allen 

2114 East Walnut Street 
Pasadena, CA 91107 

callen@earthsys.com 
www.earthsystems.com 

(626) 356-0955 

Environmental Management 
Strategies, Inc. 
Anthony Severini 

16510 Aston Street 
Irvine, CA 92606 

anthony.severini@goemsinc.com 
www.goemsinc.com 

(949) 679-9500 

E2 ManageTech 
Jim Madden, PG, LEED AP, CEM 

5001 Airport Plaza Dr #260  
Long Beach, CA 90815 

jim.madden@e2managetech.com 
www.e2managetech.com 

562-740-1060 

Erler & Kalinowski, Inc. 
James Yoon 

300 North Lake Avenue, Suite 
925 
Pasadena, California  91101 

jyoon@ekiconsult.com 
www.ekiconsult.com 

(626) 432-5900 

Feffer Geological 
Josh Feffer 

1990 S. Bundy Drive, 4th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA  90025 

josh@feffergeo.com  
www.feffergeo.com 

(310) 207-5048 

FREY Environmental, Inc. 
Evan Privett 

2817A Lafayette Avenue, 
Newport Beach, CA  92663 

EvanPrivett@freyinc.com 
Freyinc.com 

(949) 723-1645 

Geo Kinetics   
Glen Tofani 

77 Bunsen 
Irvine, CA 92618 

glenn@appliedgeokinetics.com 
www.appliedgeokinetics.com 

(949) 502-5353 

Geo Forward, Inc. 
Adam A. Kaligi, PG 

445 S. Figueroa Street, Suite 
3100,  

www.geoforward.com  
azad@geoforward.com 

(888) 930-6604 
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Name / Company Mailing Address E-Mail / website Phone Number 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 

GeoScience Analytical, Inc.   
Louis Pandolfi 

608 Hailey Court 
Simi Valley, CA 93065 

Geosci10@aol.com (805) 526-6532 

Globus Engineering, Inc. 
Uday Patil 

1536 W. 25th St., #320 
San Pedro, CA 90732 

globus@pacbell.net (310) 377-4234 

KCE Matrix, Inc. 
Aram Kaloustian 

1648 West Glenoaks Blvd., 
#102 
Glendale, CA 91201 

akaloustian@kcematrixinc.com (818) 500-0355 

Laguna Geosciences, Inc. 
Rachel Martinez 
 

31655 South Coast Highway, 
Ste A 
Laguna Beach, CA 92651 

rmartinez@lagunageosciences.com 
www.lagunageosciences.com 

(949) 499-7874 

Leighton Consulting, Inc. 
Kris Lutton 

17781 Cowan 
Irvine, CA 92614 

 klutton@leightongroup.com 
 www.leightongeo.com 
 

(949) 681-4203 
(949) 250-1421 

Methane Specialists 
Chris Conahan 

621 Via Alondra 
Camarillo, CA 93012 

cconahan@methanespecialists.com (805) 987-5356 
 

Miller Brooks Environmental, Inc. 
Amer Hazboon 

2124 Main Street, Suite 200 
Huntington Beach, CA 92648 
 

ahazboon@millerbrooksenv.com 
http://www.premiercorp-usa.com/ 

(714)-500-5413 

Mission Geoscience, Inc. 
James R. Ashby 

2082 Michelson Drive, 4th Floor 
Irvine, CA  92612-1214 

jrashby@missiongeo.com (949) 955-9086 

National Testing Standards, Inc. 877 S. Rose Place 
Anaheim, CA  92805 

 (714) 991-5520 

Ninyo & Moore/Gene Berkland 
Gene O. Berkland 

475 Goddard, Irvine, CA 92618 gberkland@ninyoandmoore.com 
www.ninyoandmoore.com 

(949) 753-7070 

NSN Engineering 
Nick Norocea 

1922 Ava Avenue 
Hermosa Beach CA 90254 

nnorocea@roadrunner.com (310) 947-1602 

Partner Engineering & Science 2101 Rosecrans Avenue, #4270 
El Segundo, CA 90245 

 (310) 615-4500 
(310) 615-4544 

PlaceWorks 700 S Flower Street, Suite 600 whass@placeworks.com (213) 623-1443 
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Name / Company Mailing Address E-Mail / website Phone Number 
William Hass Los Angeles, CA 90017 www.placeworks.com 
Ralph Stone and Company, Inc. 
Richard Kahle 

10954 Santa Monica Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA  90025 

rstoneco@aol.com 
 

(310) 478-1501 

Rincon Consultants, Inc. 
Erik Feldman 

790 East Santa Clara Street 
Ventura, California 93001 

efeldman@rinconconsultants.com 
www.rinconconsultants.com 

(805) 641-1000 
ext. 27 

SCS Engineers 
Julio Nuno 

3900 Kilroy Airport Way, #100, 
Long Beach, CA 90806 

jnuno@scsengineers.com 
www.scsengineers.com 

(562) 426-9544, 
X 3015 

Soil Pacific, Inc.  
Lilyanna Mizrahi 

675 N. Eckhoff #A 
Orange, CA  92868 

soilpacific@gmail.com 
www.soilpacific.com 

(714) 879-1203 

SoundEarth Strategies 
Martin Hamann 

27 Mauchly, Suite 213 
Irvine, CA 92618 

mhamann@soundearthinc.com 
soundearthinc.com 

(714)-421-1740 

Terra-Petra, Inc. 
Justin Conaway 

700 S. Flower Street, Suite 
2580 
 Los Angeles, CA 90017 

justin@terra-petra.com (213) 458-0494 

Tetra Tech BAS 
Marty Czerniak 

1360 Valley Vista Drive 
Diamond Bar, CA 91765 

marty.czerniak@tetratech.com  
www.bas.com 

(909) 860-7777 
x226 

 


